OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,73 5,5498 60,0000 100,00 214 Fischer, Stefan

2 55 11,60 4,7414 51,2596 85,43 223 Madsen, Bo Stampe
3 40 11,40 3,5088 37,9337 63,22 193 Dauvis, Peter

4 40 15,88 2,5189 27,2320 45,39 184 svendsen, kb

5 37 23,60 1,5678 16,9496 28,25 200 Christensen, Henrik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 13,24 4,0785
2 52 13,43 3,8719
3 52 13,53 3,8433
4 52 13,98 3,7196
5 56 15,99 3,5022
6 48 14,20 3,3803
7 48 15,12 3,1746
8 42 16,10 2,6087
9 42 16,94 2,4793
10 37 15,56 2,3779
11 46 19,82 2,3209
12 37 18,42 2,0087
13 29 14,55 1,9931
14 46 24,12 1,9071
15 22 15,05 1,4618
16 16 12,06 1,3267

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,9604
56,5394
54,7194
51,5211
49,7277
46,7019
38,3768
36,4738
34,9814
34,1428
29,5500
29,3211
28,0560
21,5046
19,6172

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,93
94,23
91,20
85,87
82,88
77,84
63,96
60,79
58,30
56,90
49,25
48,87
46,76
35,84
32,53

COMPETITOR

#

240
187
210
204
218
226
243
211
203
209
190
199
237
194
201
244

Name

birk, christian
Hougaard, Gert
Bach, Lars
Andersen, Dan
Kristensen, Jesper
Rittig, Claus

Riise, Tim
Thomsen, Henrik
Gubien, Olaf
Thomsen, Jesper
Mathiesen, Jens
Sgrensen, Sune
Lange, Peter
Jensen, Niels C
Busch, Arne
Ammentorp, Kenneth
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 13,31 4,0571
2 52 15,00 3,4667
3 41 14,74 2,7815
4 43 15,86 2,7112
5 42 15,86 2,6482
6 54 22,22 2,4302
7 37 16,42 2,2533
8 50 22,33 2,2391
9 35 16,23 2,1565
10 31 19,03 1,6290
11 50 33,37 1,4984
12 9 23,38 0,3849
13 7 22,74 0,3078

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,2682
41,1360
40,0960
39,1635
35,9406
33,3245
33,1144
31,8922
24,0912
22,1590

5,6929

4,5524

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,45
68,56
66,83
65,27
59,90
55,54
55,19
53,15
40,15
36,93

9,49
7,59

COMPETITOR

#

220
235
189
191
217
206
234
245
195
236
192
241
202

Name

Milling, Rasmus
LUneborg, Anders
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Braendskov, Casper
Frederiksen, Mads
Knudsen, Thomas
Grgnbech, Michael Kok
Rgnnow, Rasmus
Jensen, Morten M. R.
Kjeer, Vivi

Jakobsen, Mikael
Hedegaard, Morten
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

PTS

52
50
50
37
33
11

OO WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

12,67
15,67
17,25
16,18
14,63
20,16

4,1042
3,2113
2,8986
2,2868
2,2556
0,5456

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,9468
42,3746
33,4309
32,9757

7,9768

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,24
70,62
55,72
54,96
13,29

COMPETITOR

#

208
232
224
221
225
207

Name

Arnfast, Jens
Christensen, Simon
Skriver, Jacob
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Dinesen, Martin
Drudgaard, Lars
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 50 14,49 3,4507 60,0000
2 37 12,57 2,9435 51,1819
3 43 15,26 2,8178 48,9963

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,30
81,66

COMPETITOR

#

188
216
238

Name
Olesen, Lars

Frandsen, Kim
Bach, Mads Peter
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 14,03 3,7063 60,0000
2 37 15,37 2,4073 38,9703

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
64,95 198 Mortensen, Ole
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 27,27 5,5372 160,0000 100,00 214 Fischer, Stefan

2 139 35,84 3,8783 112,0663 70,04 193 Davis, Peter

3 155 41,93 3,6966 106,8157 66,76 223 Madsen, Bo Stampe
4 158 52,36 3,0176 87,1938 54,50 184 svendsen, kb

5 146 60,20 2,4252 70,0785 43,80 200 Christensen, Henrik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 146 35,09 4,1607
2 152 36,63 4,1496
3 144 37,54 3,8359
4 120 33,96 3,5336
5 139 39,99 3,4759
6 123 35,80 3,4358
7 125 37,02 3,3766
8 132 39,80 3,3166
9 131 40,58 3,2282
10 136 42,24 3,2197
11 125 41,39 3,0201
12 120 41,05 2,9233
13 144 54,14 2,6598
14 94 37,66 2,4960
15 126 53,98 2,3342
16 141 63,20 2,2310

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
159,5722
147,5091
135,8827
133,6638
132,1212
129,8447
127,5385
124,1394
123,8128
116,1355
112,4135
102,2810

95,9838

89,7611

85,7931

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,73
92,19
84,93
83,54
82,58
81,15
79,71
77,59
77,38
72,58
70,26
63,93
59,99
56,10
53,62

COMPETITOR

#

187
237
210
226
21
204
240
243
201
203
209
218
190
244
194
199

Name

Hougaard, Gert
Lange, Peter
Bach, Lars

Rittig, Claus
Thomsen, Henrik
Andersen, Dan
birk, christian
Riise, Tim

Busch, Arne
Gubien, Olaf
Thomsen, Jesper
Kristensen, Jesper
Mathiesen, Jens
Ammentorp, Kenneth
Jensen, Niels C
Sgrensen, Sune

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 33,53 4,1157
2 150 47,21 3,1773
3 150 47,69 3,1453
4 125 43,44 2,8775
5 131 47,15 2,7784
6 152 62,35 2,4379
7 133 57,60 2,3090
8 114 49,64 2,2965
9 107 50,46 2,1205
10 125 63,65 1,9639
11 134 74,91 1,7888
12 107 64,55 1,6576
13 138 105,75 1,3050

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
123,5184
122,2752
111,8651
108,0100
94,7723
89,7643
89,2786
82,4349
76,3460
69,5408
64,4410
50,7310

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,20
76,42
69,92
67,51
59,23
56,10
55,80
51,52
47,72
43,46
40,28
31,71

COMPETITOR

#

220
234
191
189
195
206
245
235
217
236
202
241
192

Name

Milling, Rasmus
Knudsen, Thomas
Jagrgensen, Ib Steen
Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
R@nnow, Rasmus
Frederiksen, Mads
Grgnbech, Michael Kok
Lineborg, Anders
Braendskov, Casper
Jensen, Morten M. R.
Hedegaard, Morten
Jakobsen, Mikael
Kjeer, Vivi

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

PTS

148
134
144
135
119
146

OO WN =

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,58
30,97
39,42
45,10
43,82
82,03

5,1784
4,3268
3,6530
2,9933
2,7157
1,7798

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
133,6854
112,8668
92,4864
83,9064
54,9921

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,55
70,54
57,80
52,44
34,37

COMPETITOR

#

208
232
224
225
221
207

Name

Arnfast, Jens
Christensen, Simon
Skriver, Jacob

Dinesen, Martin
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Drudgaard, Lars
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 26,53 5,4278 160,0000
2 152 35,33 4,3023 126,8220
3 133 35,44 3,7528 110,6248

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,26
69,14

COMPETITOR

#

216
238
188

Name
Frandsen, Kim

Bach, Mads Peter
Olesen, Lars
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 143 42,90 3,3333 160,0000
2 120 41,10 2,9197 140,1460

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
87,59 198 Mortensen, Ole
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 4,41 9,7506 45,0000 100,00 214 Fischer, Stefan

2 43 5,67 7,5838 35,0000 77,78 193 Davis, Peter

3 40 6,36 6,2893 29,0259 64,50 223 Madsen, Bo Stampe
4 39 7,64 5,1047 23,5588 52,35 200 Christensen, Henrik
5 0 1,84 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 184 svendsen, kb
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 43 5,67 7,5838 45,0000 100,00 244 Ammentorp, Kenneth
2 37 5,40 6,8519 40,6570 90,35 226 Rittig, Claus
3 39 5,75 6,7826 40,2461 89,44 187 Hougaard, Gert
4 39 577 6,7591 40,1066 89,13 204 Andersen, Dan
5 31 4,83 6,4182 38,0839 84,63 210 Bach, Lars
6 41 6,42 6,3863 37,8945 84,21 240 birk, christian
7 37 6,31 5,8637 34,7936 77,32 211 Thomsen, Henrik
8 37 6,79 5,4492 32,3340 71,85 190 Mathiesen, Jens
9 45 9,08 4,9559 29,4072 65,35 201 Busch, Arne
10 33 6,94 4,7550 28,2151 62,70 209 Thomsen, Jesper
11 45 9,54 4,7170 27,9892 62,20 199 Sgrensen, Sune
12 43 9,52 4,5168 26,8015 59,56 218 Kristensen, Jesper
13 29 8,08 3,5891 21,2968 47,33 203 Gubien, Olaf
14 22 6,97 3,1564 18,7291 41,62 243 Riise, Tim
15 41 16,45 2,4924 14,7892 32,86 237 Lange, Peter
16 12 7,25 1,6552 9,8213 21,83 194 Jensen, Niels C
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 5,22 8,6207 45,0000 100,00 189 Wirenfeldt, Gerhard

2 41 5,62 7,2954 38,0819 84,63 220 Milling, Rasmus

3 41 6,67 6,1469 32,0870 71,30 217 Breendskov, Casper

4 45 7,78 5,7841 30,1928 67,10 235 Luneborg, Anders

5 41 7,19 5,7024 29,7663 66,15 234 Knudsen, Thomas

6 37 7,55 4,9007 25,5815 56,85 195 Rgnnow, Rasmus

7 43 8,95 4,8045 25,0793 55,73 206 Frederiksen, Mads

8 37 8,33 4,4418 23,1861 51,52 241 Jakobsen, Mikael

9 41 10,77 3,8069 19,8719 44,16 236 Jensen, Morten M. R.
10 33 8,67 3,8062 19,8685 44,15 191 Jergensen, Ib Steen
11 35 11,60 3,0172 15,7500 35,00 245 Grgnbech, Michael Kok
12 28 9,78 2,8630 14,9448 33,21 202 Hedegaard, Morten
13 11 23,89 0,4604 2,4035 5,34 192 Kjeer, Vivi
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6

Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 33 5,65
2 43 7,90
3 41 8,21
4 37 7,92
5 37 9,25
6 45 11,59

5,8407
5,4430
4,9939
4,6717
4,0000
3,8827

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
41,9361
38,4758
35,9935
30,8182
29,9141

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,19
85,50
79,99
68,48
66,48

COMPETITOR

#

232
225
224
208
221
207

Name

Christensen, Simon
Dinesen, Martin

Skriver, Jacob

Arnfast, Jens
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Drudgaard, Lars

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 41 4,25 9,6471 45,0000
2 39 5,90 6,6102 30,8340
3 26 5,90 4,4068 20,5560

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
68,52
45,68

COMPETITOR

#

216
238
188

Name
Frandsen, Kim

Bach, Mads Peter
Olesen, Lars
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 3 -- KF1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 7,74 5,0388 45,0000
2 43 8,73 4,9255 43,9889

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
97,75 198 Mortensen, Ole
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 147 18,57 7,9160

2 151 22,68 6,6578

3 138 25,09 5,5002

4 144 33,31 4,3230

5 123 50,41 2,4400

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
134,5701
11,1714
87,3781
49,3177

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,11
69,48
54,61
30,82

COMPETITOR

#

214
223
193
184
200

Name

Fischer, Stefan
Madsen, Bo Stampe
Davis, Peter
svendsen, kb
Christensen, Henrik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 146 28,53 51174 160,0000 100,00 226 Rittig, Claus
2 138 28,13 4,9058 153,3834 95,86 210 Bach, Lars
3 144 29,86 4,8225 150,7793 94,24 218 Kiristensen, Jesper
4 136 28,90 4,7059 147,1330 91,96 187 Hougaard, Gert
5 142 30,54 4,6496 145,3745 90,86 211 Thomsen, Henrik
6 148 32,74 4,5205 141,3357 88,33 237 Lange, Peter
7 142 32,66 4,3478 135,9380 84,96 243 Riise, Tim
8 144 33,22 4,3347 135,5289 84,71 244 Ammentorp, Kenneth
9 136 31,91 4,2620 133,2542 83,28 204 Andersen, Dan
10 132 31,89 4,1392 129,4161 80,89 240 birk, christian
11 127 34,34 3,6983 115,6305 72,27 190 Mathiesen, Jens
12 117 35,38 3,3070 103,3944 64,62 201 Busch, Arne
13 144 46,38 3,1048 97,0735 60,67 194 Jensen, Niels C
14 104 34,15 3,0454 95,2164 59,51 209 Thomsen, Jesper
15 133 50,79 2,6186 81,8733 51,17 199 Sgrensen, Sune
16 93 41,62 2,2345 69,8634 43,66 203 Gubien, Olaf
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 117 25,64 4,5632 160,0000 100,00 220 Milling, Rasmus
2 123 30,17 4,0769 142,9493 89,34 234 Knudsen, Thomas
3 140 35,64 3,9282 137,7344 86,08 217 Braendskov, Casper
4 140 37,24 3,7594 131,8167 82,39 189 Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
5 134 35,80 3,7430 131,2423 82,03 195 Rennow, Rasmus
6 150 43,35 3,4602 121,3261 75,83 206 Frederiksen, Mads
7 144 42,41 3,3954 119,0546 74,41 191 Jergensen, |b Steen
8 146 43,40 3,3641 117,9547 73,72 245 Grgnbech, Michael Kok
9 131 46,27 2,8312 99,2714 62,04 235 Liineborg, Anders
10 138 50,57 2,7289 95,6838 59,80 236 Jensen, Morten M. R.
11 105 50,74 2,0694 72,5590 45,35 241 Jakobsen, Mikael
12 98 58,35 1,6795 58,8894 36,81 202 Hedegaard, Morten
13 115 77,63 1,4814 51,9422 32,46 192 Kjeer, Vivi
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6

Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 138 24,79
2 142 32,96
3 136 34,89
4 144 36,95
5 140 39,24
6 150 60,82

5,5668
4,3083
3,8980
3,8972
3,5678
2,4663

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
123,8279
112,0354
112,0122
102,5455

70,8863

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,39
70,02
70,01
64,09
44,30

COMPETITOR

#

208
232
221
225
224
207

Name

Arnfast, Jens
Christensen, Simon
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Dinesen, Martin

Skriver, Jacob
Drudgaard, Lars

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 25,79 5,56836 160,0000
2 136 31,57 4,3079 123,4449
3 144 45,04 3,1972 91,6163

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,15
57,26

COMPETITOR

#

216
238
188

Name
Frandsen, Kim

Bach, Mads Peter
Olesen, Lars
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 4 -- KF2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 146 36,54 3,9956 160,0000
2 138 38,42 3,5919 143,8326

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
89,90 198 Mortensen, Ole
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 11,39 5,0922 60,0000 100,00 214 Fischer, Stefan

2 59 13,38 4,4096 51,9569 86,59 193 Davis, Peter

3 46 12,58 3,6566 43,0848 71,81 223 Madsen, Bo Stampe
4 54 16,53 3,2668 38,4918 64,15 184 svendsen, kb

5 48 18,70 2,5668 30,2445 50,41 200 Christensen, Henrik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 56 14,29 3,9188 60,0000 100,00 187 Hougaard, Gert
2 50 13,43 3,7230 57,0019 95,00 226 Rittig, Claus
3 56 16,53 3,3878 51,8693 86,45 190 Mathiesen, Jens
4 54 16,47 3,2787 50,1991 83,67 209 Thomsen, Jesper
5 48 14,68 3,2698 50,0623 83,44 204 Andersen, Dan
6 46 14,11 3,2601 49,9144 83,19 240 birk, christian
7 54 16,66 3,2413 49,6266 82,71 211 Thomsen, Henrik
8 56 17,29 3,2389 49,5894 82,65 243 Riise, Tim
9 52 16,57 3,1382 48,0481 80,08 237 Lange, Peter
10 48 16,50 2,9091 44,5403 74,23 201 Busch, Arne
11 56 21,36 2,6217 40,1404 66,90 199 Sgrensen, Sune
12 39 16,80 2,3214 35,5427 59,24 218 Kristensen, Jesper
13 36 18,50 1,9459 29,7938 49,66 203 Gubien, Olaf
14 39 20,18 1,9326 29,5896 49,32 194 Jensen, Niels C
15 22 14,35 1,5331 23,4729 39,12 210 Bach, Lars
16 0 12,32 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 244 Ammentorp, Kenneth
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 54 15,35 3,5179 60,0000 100,00 220 Milling, Rasmus
2 50 14,42 3,4674 59,1385 98,56 189 Wirenfeldt, Gerhard
3 54 17,28 3,1250 53,2986 88,83 234 Knudsen, Thomas
4 50 16,33 3,0618 52,2215 87,04 217 Braendskov, Casper
5 41 14,92 2,7480 46,8685 78,11 195 Rgnnow, Rasmus
6 42 19,13 2,1955 37,4455 62,41 191 Jegrgensen, Ib Steen
7 44 23,14 1,9015 32,4306 54,05 206 Frederiksen, Mads
8 38 23,17 1,6401 27,9720 46,62 236 Jensen, Morten M. R.
9 52 31,90 1,6301 27,8022 46,34 192 Kjeer, Vivi
10 30 21,10 1,4218 24,2496 40,42 245 Grgnbech, Michael Kok
11 22 15,96 1,3784 23,5102 39,18 235 Luneborg, Anders
12 6 23,68 0,2534 4,3215 7,20 241 Jakobsen, Mikael
13 3 32,21 0,0931 1,5885 2,65 202 Hedegaard, Morten
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6

Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 12,41
2 52 12,06
3 54 14,36
4 48 17,02
5 16 20,76
6 13 17,18

4,5125
4,3118
3,7604
2,8202
0,7707
0,7567

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,3312
50,0005
37,4987
10,2477
10,0613

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,55
83,33
62,50
17,08
16,77

COMPETITOR

#

208
232
221
224
207
225

Name

Arnfast, Jens
Christensen, Simon
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Skriver, Jacob
Drudgaard, Lars
Dinesen, Martin

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 17,99 3,0017 60,0000
2 52 17,88 2,9083 58,1332
3 39 14,36 2,7159 54,2874

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,89
90,48

COMPETITOR

#

188
238
216

Name
Olesen, Lars

Bach, Mads Peter
Frandsen, Kim

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 5 -- TR1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 15,12 3,56714 60,0000
2 27 16,68 1,6187 27,1942

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
45,32 198 Mortensen, Ole

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 23,49 6,2154 160,0000 100,00 214 Fischer, Stefan

2 158 25,68 6,1526 158,3843 98,99 193 Davis, Peter

3 119 25,27 4,7091 121,2249 75,77 223 Madsen, Bo Stampe
4 138 36,58 3,7726 97,1148 60,70 184 svendsen, kb

5 132 55,93 2,3601 60,7546 37,97 200 Christensen, Henrik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 148 32,50 4,5538 160,0000 100,00 226 Rittig, Claus
2 138 33,87 4,0744 143,1547 89,47 210 Bach, Lars
3 127 31,62 4,0164 141,1183 88,20 240 birk, christian
4 146 36,46 4,0044 140,6947 87,93 211 Thomsen, Henrik
5 140 36,14 3,8738 136,1073 85,07 209 Thomsen, Jesper
6 146 38,71 3,7716 132,5169 82,82 190 Mathiesen, Jens
7 144 39,23 3,6707 128,9691 80,61 237 Lange, Peter
8 136 40,42 3,3647 118,2182 73,89 243 Riise, Tim
9 107 35,32 3,0294 106,4400 66,52 204 Andersen, Dan
10 137 48,08 2,8494 100,1147 62,57 199 Segrensen, Sune
11 112 39,38 2,8441 99,9272 62,45 201 Busch, Arne
12 127 48,37 2,6256 92,2506 57,66 203 Gubien, Olaf
13 87 33,74 2,5785 90,5974 56,62 244 Ammentorp, Kenneth
14 98 45,10 2,1729 76,3469 47,72 194 Jensen, Niels C
15 49 27,61 1,7747 62,3550 38,97 187 Hougaard, Gert
16 64 36,82 1,7382 61,0714 38,17 218 Kristensen, Jesper
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 138 26,00 5,3077 160,0000 100,00 220 Milling, Rasmus

2 142 35,26 4,0272 121,4004 75,88 217 Breendskov, Casper

3 144 37,00 3,8919 117,3208 73,33 235 Lineborg, Anders

4 132 37,39 3,5304 106,4223 66,51 189 Wirenfeldt, Gerhard

5 150 43,62 3,4388 103,6621 64,79 234 Knudsen, Thomas

6 136 54,17 2,5106 75,6823 47,30 206 Frederiksen, Mads

7 105 43,28 2,4261 73,1335 45,71 195 Rgnnow, Rasmus

8 130 54,42 2,3888 72,0110 45,01 236 Jensen, Morten M. R.

9 91 40,74 2,2337 67,3340 42,08 191 Jgrgensen, Ib Steen
10 96 53,23 1,8035 54,3662 33,98 245 Grgnbech, Michael Kok
11 109 76,06 1,4331 43,2001 27,00 192 Kjeer, Vivi
12 83 58,66 1,4149 42,6531 26,66 202 Hedegaard, Morten
13 55 64,32 0,8551 25,7769 16,11 241 Jakobsen, Mikael
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results

Dall IPSC Open 6

Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 146 28,05
2 142 28,21
3 144 36,12
4 130 47,03
5 146 63,66
6 96 44,57

5,2050
5,0337
3,9867
2,7642
2,2934
2,1539

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
154,7338
122,5504
84,9705
70,4995
66,2108

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,71
76,59
53,11
44,06
41,38

COMPETITOR

#

208
232
221
224
207
225

Name

Arnfast, Jens
Christensen, Simon
Feldtmann, Carsten Emil
Skriver, Jacob
Drudgaard, Lars
Dinesen, Martin
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 129 26,41 4,8845 160,0000
2 150 35,94 4,1736 136,7136
3 142 44,16 3,2156 105,3314

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,45
65,83

COMPETITOR

#

216
238
188

Name
Frandsen, Kim

Bach, Mads Peter
Olesen, Lars
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Stage 6 -- TR2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 40,81 3,7736 160,0000
2 121 36,35 3,3287 141,1389

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 239 Nielsen, Henrik F.
88,21 198 Mortensen, Ole
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Dall IPSC Open 6
Printed juni 20, 2020 at 17:49

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division

Name

186 Classic

1 Disqualifications

219 Production

1 Disqualifications

Jeppesen, Sune

Laursen, Per
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